
Full Name Organization Job Title Business Phone Cell E-mail Mailing Address City & Zip Code
Harvey, Rick Arkoma Mayor (918) 875-3228 rlharve@gmail.com P. O. Box 277 Arkoma, OK 74901
Weatherford, David Arkoma City Attorney (918) 743-8355 davidweatherford@sbcglobal.net 1141 East 37th Street Tulsa, OK  74105
Armstrong, Chad Bartlesville GIS Specialist Technician (918) 338-4258 ccarmstrong@cityofbartlesville.org 401 South Johnstone Ave. Bartlesville, OK 74003
Charles, Shelley Bartlesville Project Engineer / Stormwater Mgr. (918) 338-4254 skcharles@cityofbartlesville.org 401 South Johnstone Ave. Bartlesville, OK 74003
Cutler, James Bartlesville Stormwater Inspector (918) 331-8876 jdcutler@cityofbartlesville.org 401 South Johnstone Ave. Bartlesville, OK 74003
Lauritsen, Terry Bartlesville Director of Utilities (918) 338-4107 tllaurit@cityofbartlesville.org 401 South Johnstone Ave. Bartlesville, OK  74003
Siemers, Micah Bartlesville Director of Engineering (918) 338-4256 wmsiemers@cityofbartlesville.org 401 South Johnstone Ave. Bartlesville, OK  74003
Aamodt, Bea Bixby Public Works Director (918) 366-4430 baamodt@bixbyOK.gov P.O. Box 70 Bixby, OK  74008
Arredondo, Seth Bixby Stormwater Coordinator (918) 366-4430 sarredondo@BixbyOK.gov P.O. Box 70
Brown, Jon Bixby Construction Project Manager (918) 366-0473 Jbrown@BixbyOK.gov P.O. Box 70 Bixby, OK  74008
Cottle, Jared Bixby City Manager (918) 366-4430 jcottle@bixbyOK.gov P.O. Box  70 Bixby, OK  74008-0070
Dowd, Justin Bixby Assistant Engineer (918) 366-4430 jdowd@bixbyok.gov P.O. Box 70 Bixby, OK 74008
Plante, Gwen Bixby Assistant City Planner (918) 366-0406 gplante@bixbyok.gov P.O. Box 70 Bixby, OK 74008
Wilson, Pat Broken Arrow Stormwater Manager (918) 259-7000 x5243 PWilson@brokenarrowok.gov P.O. Box 610 Broken Arrow, OK  74013
Handy, David Broken Arrow Lynn Lane WWTP Manager (918) 455-4762 dhandy@brokenarrowok.gov P.O. Box 610 Broken Arrow, OK.  74013
Kelly, Amethyst Broken Arrow Stormwater Project Engineer (918) 259-7000 x5335 akelly@brokenarrowok.gov P.O. Box 610 Broken Arrow, OK.  74013
Tolbert, Thomas Broken Arrow + TCCD Board Stormwater Inspector (918) 259-7000 x5434 ttolbert@brokenarrowok.gov 485 N. Poplar Avenue Broken Arrow, Ok 74012
Woods, Taylor Broken Arrow Mapping Coordinator (918) 259-7000 x5241 twoods@brokenarrowok.gov P.O. Box 610 Broken Arrow, OK.  74013
Blish, John Catoosa City Manager (918) 266-2505 jblish@cityofcatoosa.org P.O. Drawer 190 Catoosa, OK  74015
Kellogg, Brian Catoosa City Engineer (918) 275-4080 bkellogg@totelcsi.com 6755 S. 4060 Rd. Talala, OK  74088
Weatherly, Todd Catoosa Building Inspector (918) 266-2505 918-857-3174 tweatherly@cityofcatoosa.org P.O. Box 190 Catoosa, OK 74015
Faulkner, Eddie Catoosa City Planner (918) 266-0812 efaulkner@cityofcatoosa.org P.O. Box 190 Catoosa, OK 74015
Ball. Garrett Claremore City Engineer (918) 341-0457 x209 gball@claremorecity.com 724 Ramm Road Claremore, OK  74017
Monnot, Julianna Claremore Stormwater Manager (918) 341-0457 x285 jmonnot@claremorecity.com 720 Ramm Road Claremore, OK  74017
Stringer, Jessi Collinsville City Planner (918) 371-1012 x2016 jstringer@cityofcollinsville.com P.O. Box 730 Collinsville, OK 74021
Stokes, Craig Collinsville Asst. City Manager of Operations (918) 371-1010 cstokes@cityofcollinsville.com P.O. Box 730 Collinsville, OK 74021
Murray, Robyn Coweta Community Development Supervisor 918-279-7212 845-537-7887 rmurray@cityofcoweta-ok.gov
Kolman, Roger Coweta City Manager (918) 486-2189 rkolman@cityofcoweta-ok.gov P.O. Box 850 Coweta, OK 74429
Richter, Wes Coweta Public Works Director wrichter@cityofcoweta-ok.gov P.O. Box 850 Coweta, OK 74429
Wyatt, David Coweta - WDB Engineering City Engineer (405) 741-7090 wdbengineering@sbcglobal.net 6330 SE 74th St. Oklahoma City, OK 73135
Young,  Tom Coweta City Planner (918) 486-2189 tyoung@cityofcoweta-ok.gov P.O. Box 850 Coweta, OK  74429
Logsdon, Dana Creek County Deputy Commissioner (918) 227-6307 dlogsdon@creekcountyonline.com 317 East Lee, STE 103 Sapulpa, OK  74066
Murray, Wendy Creek County County Planner (918) 227-6369 planner@creekcountyonline.com 317 East Lee, STE 101 Sapulpa, OK  74066
Stephens, Newt Creek County Commissioner Dist. 1 (918) 224-0278 nstephens@creekcountyonline.com 317 East Lee, STE 103 Sapulpa, OK  74066
Warner, Leon Creek County Commissioner Dist. 2 (918) 352-2691 lwarner@creekcountyonline.com 10920 S. Hwy. 99 Drumright, OK  74030
Secratt, Mark Creek County + INCOG Envir. Planner, Stormwater Coord. (918) 216-4370 floodplain@creekcountyonline.com 317 E. Lee, Suite 103 Sapulpa, OK 74066
Brown, John DEQ Environmental Attorney, WQD (405) 702-7136 John.brown@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Carr, Gregory DEQ Chief Engineer, Water Quality Div. (405) 702-8298 Gregory.carr@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Carkin, Kimberly DEQ Discharge Permit Writer, Envir. Engineer (405) 702-8196 kimberly.carkin@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Clagg, Brian DEQ Mgr, Indus Wastewtr/Indus Stw Group (405) 702-8118 Brian.Clagg@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Craney, Wayne DEQ Manager, Indus. Wastewater Enforc. Sec. (405) 702-8139 wayne.craney@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Denning, Elizabeth DEQ District Representative, MWES (918) 293-1626 Elizabeth.denning@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Esrar, Ismat DEQ Professional Engineer (405) 702-8193 Ismat.Esrar@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Ha, Monica DEQ District Representative, MWES (405) 702-8236 monica.ha@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Harden, Toby DEQ District Representative, MWES (405) 702-8109 toby.harden@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Herrian, Travis DEQ District Representative, MWES (405) 702-8111 travis.herrian@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Hultgren, Jordan DEQ District Representative (405) 702-8214 Jordan.Hultgren@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Kegley, Magen DEQ Engineer Intern (405) 702-8148 Magen.Kegley@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Lim, Soojung DEQ Professional Engineer (405) 702-8195 Soojung.Lim@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Long, Joe DEQ Watershed Planning Section Manager (405) 702-8198 joe.long@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
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Mercer, David DEQ District Engineer, MWES (405) 702-8173 David.mercer@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Milford, Karen DEQ Professional Engineer (405) 702-8191 karen.milford@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Moe, Michael DEQ Engineering Mgr., Wastewater Group (405) 702-8184 michael.moe@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Mungle, Myles DEQ Engineering Manager, MWES (405) 702-8121 Myles.Mungle@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Nichols, Debbie DEQ ECLS - NE Regional Manager (918) 333-2826 Debbie.Nichols@deq.ok.gov
Steele, Karen DEQ Assistant Division Director (405) 702-8208 Karen.Steele@deq.ok.gov P.O. Box 1677 Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677
Beatty, C. Keith Edmond Stormwater Engineer (405) 359-4772 keith.beatty@edmondok.com P.O. Box 2970 Edmond, OK 73083
Ortega, Sarah Edmond Water Quality Specialist II (405) 359-4718 sarah.ortega@edmondok.com P.O. Box 2970 Edmond, OK 73083
Plunkett, Audrey Edmond Stormwater Engineer (405) 359-4677 Audrey.Plunkett@edmondok.gov
Prescott, Carl Glenpool Community Devel. Technical Assistant (918) 209-4614 cprescott@cityofglenpool.com 12205 S Yukon Ave Glenpool, OK 74033
Smith, Bill HISINC, L.L.C. Floodplain Manager (918) 865-6977 wbsmith@hisinc.us 28508 West 41st Street South Mannford, OK 74044
Seaman, Vernon INCOG Water Quality Specialist (918) 579-9451 vseaman@incog.org Two West 2nd Street, Ste 800 Tulsa, OK 74103
Johnson, Clinton INCOG Manager of Regional Sustainability (918) 579-9468 cjohnson@incog.org Two West 2nd Street, Ste 800 Tulsa, OK 74103
Jones, Jade INCOG Water Quality Planner (918) 579-9479 jjones@incog.org Two West 2nd Street, Ste 800 Tulsa, OK 74103
Miller, Steve Jacobs, Inc. Senior Water Resources Engineer (918) 791-5733 Steve.Miller@jacobs.com 734 Cherokee Dr Bernice, OK  74331
Bump, Vickie Jenks Stormwater Administration Coord. (918) 556-7425 vbump@jenksok.org P.O. Box 2007 Jenks, OK  74037
Carr, Robert Jenks Assistant City Manager (918) 556-7443 rcarr@jenksok.org P.O. Box 2007 Jenks, OK  74037
Cloyde, Chris Jenks City Engineer (918) 556-7479 ccloyde@jenksok.org P.O. Box 2007 Jenks, OK  74037
Denton, Jarrett Jenks (918) 556-7444 jdenton@jenksok.org Jenks, OK  74037
Lay, Paul Jones Stormwater Manager (405) 229-2049 play@jonescityok.org P.O. Box 720 Jones, OK 73049
Grove, Melanie Kiefer Town Administrator (918) 321-5925 townofkiefer@gmail.com PO Box 369 Kiefer, OK  74041-0369
Jones, Jade Kiefer Stormwater Manager (918) 579-9451 jjones@incog.org 2 West 2nd St., Ste 800 Tulsa, OK 74103
Lozoya, Morgan Meshek & Associates Eng. Intern for Rogers Co. & Catoosa (918) 392-5620 x241 mlozoya@meshekengr.com 1437 S. Boulder Ave., No. 1550 Tulsa, OK  74119
Ford, John Miami Stormwater Manager 918-541-2364 jford@miamiokla.net P.O. Box 1288 Miami, OK 74355-1288
Cline, Tyler Miami Utilities Director (918) 541-2353 tcline@miamiokla.net P.O. Box 1288 Miami, OK 74355-1288
McClain, Kristi Miami Dir. Community & Economic Devel. (918) 542-6685 kmcclain@miamiokla.net P.O. Box 1288 Miami, OK 74355-1288
Murphree, Todd Miami Pollution Control Manager (918) 541-2363 tmurphree@miamiokla.net P.O. Box 1288 Miami, OK 74355-1288
Randolph, Chris Miami Code Compliance Technician II / FPA (918) 542-6685 crandolph@miamiokla.net P.O. Box 1288 Miami, OK 74355-1288
Bladen, Ronald Muskogee Pollution Control Plant Supt. (918) 684-6320 rbladen@muskogeeonline.org 5000 East Hancock Muskogee, OK  74403
Henderson, Samantha Muskogee Stormwater Quality Technician (918) 684-6340 shenderson@muskogeeonline.org 301 S. Cherokee Muskogee, Ok.  74403
Stewart, Mike Muskogee Public Works Director (918) 684-6333 mstewart@muskogeeonline.org 301 South Cherokee Muskogee, OK 74403
Wright, Abigail Muskogee Environmental Technician (918) 684-6239 awright@muskogeeonline.org 5000 East Hancock Muskogee, OK 74403
Bond, Rebecca OCC Blue Thumb Director (405) 522-4735 Rebecca.Bond@Conservation.ok.gov 2800 N. Lincoln Blvd., Ste. 200 Oklahoma City, OK 73105
Cheadle, Cheryl OCC Blue Thumb Volunteer Coordinator (918) 398-1804 cheryl.cheadle@conservation.ok.gov 128 E. 3rd Avenue Bristow, OK 74010
Shaw, Kim OCC Blue Thumb QA Officer (405) 522-4738 kim.shaw@conservation.ok.gov 2800 N. Lincoln Blvd., Ste. 200 Oklahoma City, OK 73105
Hamon, Kenneth Okmulgee Sanitation Supt./stormwater khamon@okmcity.net 1309 N. Okmulgee Ave. Okmulgee, OK  74447
Paden, Phil Okmulgee Street Superintendent (918) 756-4159 ppaden@okmcity.net 1309 N. Okmulgee Ave. Okmulgee, OK  74447
Patterson, Rachel Okmulgee Assistant to Stormwater Director 918-756-4159 rpatterson@okmcity.net 1309 N. Okmulgee Ave. Okmulgee, OK  74447
Pearson, Rickey Okmulgee Public Works Director (918) 752-4860 rpearson@okmcity.net 1309 N. Okmulgee Ave. Okmulgee, OK  74447
Dudley, Bryan Okmulgee Information Technology Manager (918) 304-5020 bdudley@okmcity.net 111 E 4th St. Okmulgee, OK  74447
Vogel, Jason OU Dir., Oklahoma Water Survey (405) 325-2826 jason.vogel@ou.edu 201 Stephenson Parkway, Suite 1102 Norman, OK 73019
Dearing, Daniel Owasso Senior Engineer (918) 272-4959 ddearing@cityofowasso.com P.O. Box 180 Owasso, OK 74055
Henderson, Dwayne Owasso City Engineer (918) 272-4959 dhenderson@cityofowasso.com P.O. Box 180 Owasso, OK 74055
Kimbrough, Lauren Owasso Pretreatment & Stormwater Administrator 918-376-1519 lkimbrough@cityofowasso.com 301 West Second Ave. Owasso, OK 74055
Lawrence, Charlene Owasso Pretreatment/Stormwater Admin. (918) 376-1519 clawrence@cityofowasso.com P.O. Box 180 Owasso, OK 74055
Thompson, Ronnie Owasso Pretreatment and Stormwater Inspector (918) 376-1552 rthompson@cityofowasso.com P.O. Box 180 Owasso, OK 74055
Bright, Dana Ponca City Marketing Specialist (580) 767-0407 brighdl@poncacityok.gov P.O. Box 1450 Ponca City, OK 74602
Dick, Robert Ponca City Assistant Public Works Director (580) 767-0453 dickre@poncacityok.gov P.O. Box 1450 Ponca City, OK  74602
Stephenson, Craig Ponca City City Manager (580) 767-0339 stephca@poncacityok.gov P.O. Box 1450 Ponca City, OK  74602
Steier, Nathan Ponca City Construction Inspector (580) 767-0409 steienj@poncacityok.gov P. O. Box 1450 Ponca City, OK 74602
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Callahan, Brett Rogers County Stormwater Management 918-855-5990 bcallahan@rogerscounty.org 200 S. Lynn Riggs Blvd. Claremore, OK 74017
Burrows, Ron Rogers County Commissioner Dist. 3 (918) 341-2380 district3@rogerscounty.org 2425 S. Warehouse Road Claremore, OK 74019
Hendrix, Steve Rogers County Commissioner Dist. 2 (918) 443-2441 shendrix@rogerscounty.org 6190 E. 400 Road Oologah, OK 74053
Richardson, Missy Rogers County Planning Commission Director (918) 923-4874 Mrichardson@rogerscounty.org 200 S. Lynn Riggs Blvd. Claremore, OK 74017
Blair, Cody Sand Springs Assistant City Engineer (918) 246-2680 cdblair@sandspringsok.org P.O. Box 338 Sand Springs, OK  74063
Campbell, Derek Sand Springs Public Works Director, City Eng. (918) 246-2580 dbcampbell@sandspringsok.org P.O. Box 338 Sand Springs, OK  74063-0338
West, Kevin Sand Springs Envir. Compliance Administrator (918) 246-2603 kdwest@sandspringsok.org P.O. Box 338 Sand Springs, OK  74063
Golden, Tammie Sapulpa Secretary to Public Works Director (918) 248-5928 tkgolden@cityofsapulpa.net P.O. Box 1130 Sapulpa, OK  74067
Kononchuk, Brooke Sapulpa Environmental Consultant (918) 636-3983 brooke@konscience.net P.O. Box 1130 Sapulpa, OK 74067
Walker, Johnny Sapulpa Streets and Stormwater Supt (918) 224-3040 jwalker@cityofsapulpa.net
Hammons, Ray Tahlequah Administrative (918) 931-7480 Ray.Hammons@cityoftahlequah.com 111 S. Cherokee Tahlequah, OK 74464
Tannehill, Taylor Tahlequah Planning & Development Director (918) 456-0651 x 2258 taylor.tannehill@cityoftahlequah.com 201 East Delaware St. Tahlequah, OK 74464
Lee, Dane Tahlequah Stormwater Manager 918.525.4716 dlee@tahlequah.gov
Cormier, Vanessa Tulsa Senior Environmental Technician (918) 218-8077 vcormier@cityoftulsa.org 4502 S. Galveston Tulsa, OK  74107
Hagen, Jacob Tulsa Stormwater Quality Manager (918) 591-4351 jhagen@cityoftulsa.org 4502 S. Galveston Tulsa, OK  74107
Hinson, Don Tulsa Envir. Compliance Supervisor (918) 591-4377 dhinson@cityoftulsa.org 4502 S. Galveston Tulsa, OK 74107
Lewis, Brian Tulsa Envir. Compliance Supervisor (918) 591-4341 blewis@cityoftulsa.org 4502 S. Galveston Tulsa, OK 74107
Hartwell, Janell Tulsa Community Involvement Coordinator (918) 695-0676 jhartwell@cityoftulsa.org 4502 S. Galveston Tulsa, OK 74107
McCormick, Gary Tulsa Senior Special Projects Engineer (918) 596-9475 gmccormick@cityoftulsa.org 2317 S. Jackson Tulsa OK 74107
Gustavson, Kevin Tulsa + TACF Board Engineering GIS Senior Data Analyst (918) 596-9617 KGustavson@cityoftulsa.org 2317 S. Jackson Ave., Ste N205 Tulsa OK 74107
Randall, Michael Tulsa Sr Environmental Monitoring Tech (918) 591-4379 mrandall@cityoftulsa.org 4502 S. Galveston Tulsa, OK 74107
Robson, Skyler Tulsa Senior Envir. Monitoring Technician (918) 596-4448 srobson@cityoftulsa.org 4502 S. Galveston Tulsa, OK 74107
VanLoo, Scott Tulsa + TACF Board Stormwater Operations Mgr. (918) 527-0211  Cell svanloo@cityoftulsa.org 4502 S. Galveston Tulsa, OK  74107
Britton, Berry Tulsa County Civil Engineer (918) 596-5734 bbritton@tulsacounty.org 500 South Denver, Room 308 Tulsa, OK  74103
Hughes, Roger Tulsa County Asst. County Engineer (918) 596-5739 rhughes@tulsacounty.org 218 W 6th St, Suite 840 Tulsa, OK 74119-1004
Mills, Alex Tulsa County Tulsa County Engineer (918) 596-5736 amills@tulsacounty.org 500 South Denver Tulsa, OK  74103
Tosh, Teresa Tulsa County Zoning Officer (918) 596-5290 ttosh@tulsacounty.org 500 S. Denver Tulsa, OK 74103
Smith, Katie Tulsa Airports Improv. Trust Manager, Environmental Compliance (918) 838-5061 katiesmith@tulsaairports.com 7777 E Apache, Suite A217 Tulsa, OK 74115
Moore, Doug Wagoner City Planner / Devel. Services Dir. (918) 485-2554 cityplanner@wagonerok.org 231 Church Street Wagoner, OK 74467
Cooper, Rachael Wagoner County County Eng., Stormwater Mgr. (918) 734-3309 rcooper@wagonercounty.ok.gov 307 E. Cherokee St. Wagoner, OK 74467
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